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Semester- I Semester-II 

COURSE 
NO 

SUBJECT CR    
HR 

COURSE 

NO 

SUBJECT CR    

HR 

PCL 701 Biostatistics (Core-I) 2 PCL 702 
Instrumentation and 
Research Techniques 
(Major-III) 

2 

PCL 703 Research Methodology (Core-II) 2 PCL 704 
Proteomics and 
Bioinformatics (Major-IV) 

2 

PCL 705 Epidemiology (Core-III) 2 PCL 706 
Drugs for Gastrointestinal 
and Endocrine Disorders 
(Major-V) 

2 

PCL 707 Molecular Biology and Contemporary 
Medicine (Major-I) 

3 PCL 708 
Chemotherapeutic Drugs 
and Toxicology (Major-VI) 

3 

PCL 709 Pharmacology of Drugs for Nervous 
system (Major-II) 

3 PCL 710 
Drugs for Cardiovascular 
and Respiratory Disorders 
(Major-VII) 

3 

---- Journal Club and teaching assistance 
assignments 

NC
H 

---- 

Journal Club and Teaching 
Assistance Assignments 

NC
H 

 Total Cr. Hr 12  Total Cr. Hr 12 

 

Total Credit Hrs of Course Work 
(Semester1+2) 

A 12+12 

Credit hrs for Research work &  
M.Phil Thesis 

B 6 

TOTAL CREDIT HOURS (A +B)  24+6=30 

 
 


